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Monday, 27 February 2017

08.30 - 09.25 Welcome with coffee and tea and breakfast snack.

09.25 - 09.30 Welcome by Steven Hagen, TTN President

09.30 - 09.55 Chinese HNW clients on structuring options (and indeed whether HK trusts make sense in that context) 

in view of China agreeing to AEOI / CRS.

Kevin Lee, Zhong Lun, Hong Kong, kevinlee@zhonglun.com

09.55 - 10.20 Key Hong Kong tax developments.

John Timpany, KPMG, Hong Kong, john.timpany@kpmg.com

Derek Yan, KMPG, Hong Kong, derek.yan@kpmg.com

10.20 - 10.45 Change in China transfer pricing rules.

Rafael Lomenso, CCA Ontier, Shanghai,  China, rl@cca-ontier.com

10.45 - 11.10 Coffee and tea break.
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11.10 - 11.35 Current IRS programs available for non-compliant Americans to get back in the system.

Ishali Patel, Buzzacott, Hong Kong, pateli@buzzacott.com.hk

Carlo Gray, Buzzacott, Hong Kong, grayc@buzzacott.com.hk

11.35 - 12.00 Developments in Dutch tax law.

Boian Popov, Taxture, Amsterdam, Netherlands, boian@taxture.com 

12.00 - 12.25 How to start up your business in China - foreign direct investment.

Zhang (Kevin) Kehu, Wang Jing & Co, Guangzhou, China, zhangkehua@wjnco.com

12.25 - 14.00 Lunch break.

14.00 - 14.25 The major changes to UK taxation of UK resident non-doms and

UK residential property held by non-residents of the UK.

TTN-member Zig Wilamowski, Hamels Consultants, London, UK, zig@hamelsconsultants.co.uk

14.25 - 14.50 Trump's tax proposals.

TTN-member Steven Hagen, Harper Meyer, Miami, USA, shagen@harpermeyer.com

14.50 - 15.15 Corporate Migration to the UAE.

TTN-member Yann Mrazek, M/Advocates of Law, Dubai, mrazek@m-hq.com

15.15 - 15.40 Is it desirable to close your corporate bank account in Hong Kong?

TTN-member Clayton Chan, K.M. Chan & Company, Hong Kong,  cpa@pacific-sbs.hk ../2



15.40 - 16.05 Coffee and tea break.

16.05 - 16.30 Bulgaria – opportunities for Far East investors.

TTN-member Todor Tabakov, Tabakov, Tabakova & Partners, Sofia, Bulgaria, t.tabakov@interlex-bg.com

Lubomir Tabakov, Tabakov, Tabakova & Partners, Sofia, Bulgaria, l.tabakov@interlex-bg.com

16.30 - 16.55 Relocating to Singapore, the tax implications.

TTN-member Sanjay Iyer, Iyer Practice Advisers, Singapore, sanjay@iyerpractice.com

16.55 - 17.20 China VAT update.

John Poon, Mazars, Hong Kong,  john.poon@mazars.hk

17.20 - 17.45 The potential impact of the OECD’s multilateral instrument on global tax structuring.  

Robert Jan van Lie Peters, Loyens & Loeff, Hong Kong, Robert-Jan.van.Lie.Peters@loyensloeff.com

18.00 - 19.00 Cocktails.

19.00 End of program.
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